PLUG-&-PLAY LIGHTING KITS
FOR 24V SEMI-TRAILERS
+31 (0)316 372 346
Ratio 39
6921 RW
Duiven (NL)

battery cables, twin cables, connection cables
and adapter cables. The range also includes
various connection boxes, CAN-bus solutions,
separate connectors and other accessories.
The following pages contain a selection from
our range. The complete and up-to-date range
of cabling and accessories can be found on the
TRALERT® website.
CABLING &
ACCESSORIES
           60 | TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers           TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers | 61
          TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers | 63           62 | TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers
Cabling Battery cables
View the entire range at www.tralert.com
Item No.icle number Category Number of cores Cable colour Cable thickness Material Length
KRT-216-100 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 16 mm²  PVC  100m
KRT-216-50 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 16 mm²  PVC  50m
KRT-225-100 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 25 mm²  PVC  100m
KRT-225-50 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 25 mm²  PVC  50m
KRT-225-500 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 25 mm²  PVC  500m
KRT-235-100 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 35 mm²  PVC  100m
KRT-235-50 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 35 mm²  PVC  50m
KRT-235-500 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 35 mm²  PVC  500m
KRT-250-100 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 50 mm²  PVC  100m
KRT-250-50 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 50 mm²  PVC  50m
KRT-250-500 Twin cable 2  Red and black  2 x 50 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-116NZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 16 mm²  Neoprene  100m
KR1-116NZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 16 mm²  Neoprene  50m
KR1-116PR-100 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 16 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-116PR-50 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 16 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-116PZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 16 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-116PZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 16 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-125NZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  Neoprene  100m
KR1-125NZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  Neoprene  50m
KR1-125NZ-500 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  Neoprene  500m
KR1-125PR-100 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-125PR-50 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-125PR-500 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-125PZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-125PZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-125PZ-500 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 25 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-135NZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 35 mm²  Neoprene  100m
KR1-135NZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 35 mm²  Neoprene  50m
KR1-135PR-100 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-135PR-50 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-135PR-500 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-135PZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-135PZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-135PZ-500 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 35 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-150NZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 50 mm²  Neoprene  100m
KR1-150NZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 50 mm²  Neoprene  50m
KR1-150PR-100 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-150PR-50 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-150PR-500 Battery cable 1  Red  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  500m
KR1-150PZ-100 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR1-150PZ-50 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR1-150PZ-500 Battery cable 1  Black  1 x 50 mm²  PVC  500m
BATTERY & TWIN CABLES ON REELS.
ENDLESS CONNECTION.
Ensure a stable connection with TRALERT® battery cables and twin cables. These are supplied on a reel
and can therefore be tailored precisely to your trailer and the desired lighting package. You can choose
between a black cable, red cable or a twin cable that combines both. Thicknesses start at 16 mm² and go
up to 50 mm², suitable for applications requiring high current capacity. A wide selection can be found in
the table on this page. For the complete and current range of battery and twin cables on rolls, visit the
TRALERT® website via the QR code in the menu above.
Example of twin cable on a reel (Item No. KRT-235-100)
Example of 3-core cable on reel, see table p.64/65 (Item No. KR3-5100-100) Example 15-core cable on reel, see table p.64/65 (Item No. KR15-1150-50)
Example of black battery cable on a reel (Item No. KR1-135PZ-50)
Cabling Twin cables
View the entire range at www.tralert.com
          TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers | 65           64 | TRALERT® lighting for 24V semi-trailers
Item No.icle number Cores Cable colour Cable thickness Material Length ADR
KR2-1075-100 2 brown-blue  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-1075-100P 2 brown-blue  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-1100-100 2 brown-blue  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-1150-100 2 brown-blue  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-1250-100 2 brown-blue  2.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-1250-50 2 brown-blue  2.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR2-2075-100 2 black and red  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-2075-100P 2 black and red  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-2150-100 2 black and red  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-2250-100 2 black and red  2.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-2250-50 2 black and red  2.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR2-3075-100 2 black and white  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-3075-100-ADR 2 black and white  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR2-3075-100P 2 black and white  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-3100-100 2 black and white  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-3100-100-ADR 2 black and white  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR2-3150-100 2 black and white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-3150-100-ADR 2 black and white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR2-3250-100 2 black and white  2.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR2-3250-50 2 black and white  2.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR2-4100-100-ADR 2 brown and white  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR2-4150-100-ADR 2 brown and white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR3-1075-100 3  black-red-white  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-1075-50 3  black-red-white  0.75 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-1150-100 3  black-red-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-1150-50 3  black-red-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-2075-100 3  blue-brown-green  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-2075-50 3  blue-brown-green  0.75 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-3100-100-ADR 3  black-brown-white  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR3-3100-50-ADR 3  black-brown-white  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m √
KR3-3150-100 3  black-brown-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
Item No.icle number Cores Cable colour Cable thickness Material Length ADR
KR3-3150-50 3  black-brown-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-1075-100 3  black-red-white  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-4100-100 3  blue-brown-yellow/green  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-4100-50 3  blue-brown-yellow/green  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-4150-100 3 blue-brown-yellow/green  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-4150-50 3 blue-brown-yellow/green  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-4250-100 3 blue-brown-yellow/green  2.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-4250-50 3 blue-brown-yellow/green  2.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR3-5100-100 3 black-red-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR3-5100-50 3 black-red-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-1075-50 4 brown-red-white-green  0.75 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-1100-100 4 brown-red-white-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR4-1100-50 4 brown-red-white-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-2075-100 4 black-brown-green-yellow/green  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR4-2100-100 4 red-yellow-green-blue  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR4-2100-50 4 red-yellow-green-blue  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-3100-100 4 black-brown-blue-yellow/green  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR4-3100-50 4 black-brown-blue-yellow/green  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-4150-50 4 black-red-white-blue  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR4-5150-50-ADR 4 black-red-white-blue  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m √
KR5-1100-50-ADR 5 brown-red-yellow-green-white  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m √
KR5-2100-50 5 brown-red-yellow-green-white  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR5-3075-100 5 black-brown-blue-yellow/green-green  0.75 mm²  PVC  100m
KR5-3100-100 5 black-brown-blue-yellow/green-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  100m
KR5-3100-50 5 black-brown-blue-yellow/green-green  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR5-4100-50 5 black-red-blue-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR7-1075-50 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  0.75 mm²  PVC  50m
KR7-1100-50 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m
KR7-1150-100 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR7-1150-100-ADR 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m √
KR7-1150-100-THIN 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  100m
KR7-1150-50 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR7-1150-50-ADR 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m √
KR7-1150-50-THIN 7 black-red-blue-brown-yellow-green-white  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m
KR9-1150-50 9 see website  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m.
KR13-1100-25 13 see website  1.00 mm²  PVC  25m.
KR13-1100-50 13 see website  1.00 mm²  PVC  50m.
KR13-1150-50 13 see website  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m.
KR13-2150-50 13 see website  1.50 mm²  PVC  50m.
KR15-1150-100 15 see website  3 x 2.50 mm² + 12 x 1.50 mm²  PVC  100m.
KR15-1150-50 15 see website  3 x 2.50 mm² + 12 x 1.50 mm²  PVC  50m.
KR15-1150-500 15 see website  3 x 2.50 mm² + 12 x 1.50 mm²  PVC  500m.
CABLES ON REELS.
COMPLETE YOUR CONNECTION.
Want to complete your wiring harness solution? Then choose a cable on a reel, tailored precisely to your
trailer and desired lighting package. The range consists of more than 70 cables on reels with a variety of